Offensive Pts. Scored in a Game

Rank Points

81
78
76
72
71
71
70
68
9 65

65
11 64

64

64
14 63
63
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81
78
76
72
71
68
65
65
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11 63
63
63

Game

Bellevue

@ Tiffin Columbian
@ Bradner

@ Clay

@ Waite
Normandy

@ Tiffin Columbian
Clyde

Fremont St. Joe
Cleveland Brush
@ Clay

Start

@ Sandusky
Findlay

Sylvania Northview

Year
1929
1949
1919
1994
2023
2020
1953
1910
1944
1949
2022
2022
2013
1920
1996

Margin of Victory

Margin

Game

Bellevue

@ Tiffin Columbian
@ Bradner

@ Clay

Normandy

Clyde

Fremont St. Joe
Cleveland Brush
Toledo Start

@ Tiffin Columbian
@ Waite

Findlay

Sylvania Northview

Result
81-0
78-0
76-0
72-0
71-0
68-0
65-0
65-0
64 -0
70-6
71-8
63-0
63-0

Year
1929
1949
1919
1994
2020
1910
1944
1949
2022
1953
2023
1920
1996



